www.lansdale.comPage 1 of 8
ML144110
ML144111
Digital–to–Analog Converters
with Serial Interface
Legacy Device: Motorola/Freescale MC144110, MC144111
The ML144110 and ML144111 are low–cost 6–bit D/A converters with
serial interface ports to provide communication with CMOS microproces-

16
1
CROSS REFERENCE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MOTOROLA
P DIP 18 MC144110P ML144110VP
SO 20W MC144110DW ML144110-6P
P DIP 14 MC144111P ML144111CP
SO 16W MC144111DW ML144111-5P
LANSDALEPACKAGE
Note: Lansdale lead free (Pb) product, as it
becomes available, will be identified by a part
number prefix change from ML to MLE.
CMOS LSI
C
D Q
Issue A
www.lansdale.comPage 2 of 8
LANSDALE Semiconductor, Inc.ML144110, ML144111
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
ML144110VP
R2 Out
R1 Out